Valves
No.VB16-6
N vember 2014
VB16 Series Integral Bonnet Needle Valves
Pressure Rating up to 6,000 psig
In-Line Pattern Angle Pattern
L1
A

(-20 to 350 °F)
Ordering Information and Dimensions
How to order
Basic Ordering No.
End Connection Orifice
in. (mm)
Cv
Dimensions,  in.(mm)
Inlet Outlet L L1 L2 Hex D O
V46A-
D-4T- 1/4 DK-Lok
0.185
(4.7)
0.37 3.21 (81.5) 1.59 (40.4) 1.62 (41.1)
1.25
(31.75)
1.77
(45)
2.64
(67.2)
D-6T- 3/8 DK-Lok 0.64 3.33 (84.5) 1.65 (41.9) 1.68 (42.6)
D-8T- 1/2 DK-Lok 0.83 3.54 (90.0) 1.76 (44.7) 1.78 (45.3)
F-4N- 1/4 Female NPT
0.83
3.0 ((76.2) 1.75 (44.4)
1.25 (31.8)
F-6N- 3/8 Female NPT
F-8N- 1/2 Female NPT
MF-8N- 1/2 Male NPT 1/2 Female NPT
3.5 (88.9)
2.25 (57.1)
MF-12N8N- 1/2 Male NPT 1/2 Female NPT 2.25 (57.1)
Dimensions shown are for reference only and subject to change.
Component
Valve Body Materials
Stainless steel Carbon steel
Grade/ASTM specification
1. Handle Stainless steel Carbon steel
2. Set screw
SS316/A276 or A479
Carbon steel
3. Cap nut
C.Steel/JIS G4051
4. Packing bolt
5. Gland SS316/A276 or A479
6. Packing supports Standard chevron PTFE packing. Optional Grafoil.
7. Packing
SS316/A276 or A479
SS316/A276 or A479
8. Bonnet C.Steel/JIS G4051
9. Stem SS316/A276 or A479
10. stem disc SS630/A564
11. Lock bolt
Stainless steel
12. Lock plate
13. Body SS316/A276 or A479
C.Steel/ JIS G4051,
White zinc galvanized.